












SECTION 7: MAINTENANCE

Always disconnect power 
to the machine before 
performing maintenance. 
Failure to do this may 
result in serious person-
al injury.

we strongly rec-
ommend 

Bag Cleaning

Lubrication

Always wear a respira-
tor when emptying the 
dust collection bags 
on the dust collector. 
Sawdust may cause 
allergic reactions or 
respiratory problems.

Daily Check:

 
 
 
 

Schedule



SECTION 8: SERVICE

Troubleshooting

Motor & Electrical



Dust Collector Operation

System Design Page 16

System Design Page 16



The motor wiring shown here is 
current at the time of printing, but it 
may not match your machine. 
Always use the wiring diagram 
inside the motor junction box.

View this page in color at 
www.grizzly.com.

O N 

L6-20 PLUG
(as recommended)

220 VAC

Wiring Diagram



Parts Breakdown



Parts List

Labels Breakdown & List

REF PART # DESCRIPTION REF PART # DESCRIPTION
1 P1028001 CASTER 17 PN02 HEX NUT 5/16"-18
2 PFB01 FLANGE BOLT 5/16"-18 X 1/2" 18 P1030018 OUTLET
3V2 P1030Z2003 BASE PLATE V2.01.09 19 P1030019 LEFT COLLECTOR
4 PS06 PHLP HD SCREW 10-24 X 3/8" 20 G4996 DUST COLL BAG, LOWER
5 P1030005 INLET COVER 21 P1028023 COLLECTOR SUPPORT
6 PSB121M CAP SCREW M6-1 X 20 (LH) 22 P1030022 RIGHT COLLECTOR
7 PB09 HEX BOLT 5/16"-18 X 1/2" 23 P1028028 PACKING
8 P1028009 SPECIAL WASHER 24 P1028026 UPPER BAG SUPPORT
9 P1029010 TURBO FAN 25 G1027 DUST COLL BAG, UPPER
10V2 P1030Z2010 COLLECTOR BODY V2.01.09 26 P1028025 GASKET
11 PW07 FLAT WASHER 5/16" 27 P1030027 INLET
13 PFB01 FLANGE BOLT 5/16"-18 X 1/2" 28 PK28M KEY 7 X 7 X 29
14 PB03 HEX BOLT 5/16"-18 X 1" 29 PWRCRD220L POWER CORD, 220V, LONG
15 PSW04 SWITCH 29A P1029029A INLET CAP
16 P1030016 MOTOR 3HP 220V 1PH 30 PWR1012 WRENCH 10 X 12
16-1 P1030016-1 MOTOR FAN COVER 31 PAW05M HEX WRENCH 5MM
16-2 P1030016-2 MOTOR FAN 32 G3707 68" BAND CLAMP
16-3 P1030016-3 CAPACITOR COVER 33 PS06 PHLP HD SCREW 10-24 X 3/8"
16-4 P1030016-4 CAPACITOR 500M 125V 1-3/4 X 3-3/8 34 PWRCRD220S POWER CORD, 220V, SHORT
16-5 P1030016-5 JUNCTION BOX

REF PART # DESCRIPTION
101 PLABEL-14 ELECRICITY LABEL
102 PLABEL-12A READ MANUAL LABEL
103 PLABEL-57 RESPIRATOR GLASSES LABEL
104 PLABEL-59 NO HANDS NEAR INLET LABEL
105 P1030105 MACHINE ID LABEL



WARRANTY CARD

The following information is given on a voluntary basis. It will be used for marketing purposes to help us develop 
better products and services. Of course, all information is strictly confidential.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.
Note: We never use names more than 3 times.

10.  _____________________________________________________________________

 _________________________________________________________________________________ 

 _________________________________________________________________________________ 

 _________________________________________________________________________________ 





WARRANTY AND RETURNS



Buy Direct and Save with Grizzly® –  Trusted, Proven and a Great Value!

~Since 1983~

ORDER
24 HOURS A DAY!

1-800-523-4777

Visit Our Website Today For 
Current Specials! 


